Switchcraft®www.switchcraft.com
5555 N. Elston Avenue/Chicago, IL 60630
Phone: 773-792-2700 Fax: 773-792-2129
SSwwiittcchhccrraafftt®NPB
569
1/4" Longframe
TT/Bantam
Dual TT/Bantam

11//44"" LLoonnggffrraammee && TTTT//BBaannttaamm
PPaattcchhccoorrddss
Part Numbering System:
Color:
1-10 Ft.Plug Type Color Code
Length
*Sample Part Number:
TT2BK (TT / 2 Ft. / Black)
*Sample Part Number:
TTD3Y (Dual TT / 3 Ft. / Yellow)
*Sample Part Number:
LF4R (1/4" Longframe / 4 Ft. / Red)
BK = Black
R = Red
O = Orange
Y = Yellow
GN = Green
BL = Blue
GY = Gray
*Custom Lengths available by request.
*TTD Series not available in gray.
*Plugs: Nickel plated copper alloy.
*Plug Handle: Molded thermoplastic.
*Cable: 26 AWG (30x40) OFCB, 110 Ohm.
*Jacket: Matte PVC
TTD + +
TT + +
LF + +
Switchcraft®www.switchcraft.com
5555 N. Elston Avenue/Chicago, IL 60630
Phone: 773-792-2700 Fax: 773-792-2129
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Specialised Cables category: